
Qingdao Biskanten Bio-Tech Co,.Ltd

ANALYSIS REPORT

Product Name DEAE cellulose(pre swelling) Specification Pre-swelling particle

Lot No. 5160802 Sample Q’ty 200g Q’ty per Lot 20kg

Production Date 2016.08.02 Analysis Date 2016.09.
22

Report Date 2016.09.22

Item Specification Result

Appearance

Suitable pH

Granular Size，μm

Exchange capacity，mmol/g

Water content， %

Max Flow Speed，mm/min

Protein Load（BSA，pH8.5）

White Granular

2-9.5

20-60

1.0

65-75

50

550-900

White Granular

2-9.5

50

1.08

69.62

50

580

Test result Approved

Approved负责人 Inspected 检验人


